Bus

Bus 3- 16E (139) 1.3UALKN INLUVHUIVUN -

. auﬂﬂ’l‘iﬂ‘ﬁﬂau‘iﬂu (momu) Ramkhamhaeng 2 - Victory

Monument

Direction

ajimm;mﬂ 139 (1.57AL192);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2) — aumﬁé‘fiﬂamqﬁ (tnewgyn);-
Victory Monument (Phaya Thai)

38 stops

Open route schedule

zjsmm;mﬂ 139 (1.57AL192);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2)

nvUmRAIRNaSIU;Opposite Number One Market

U.57uAWM 2 (U526 1);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate

1)

1.57A UM 2 (Use6) 2);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate
2)

aUU95987955;Chanyawat Road

moLLﬁ’J;Bang Kaeo

auﬁﬁmmifﬁ U19u1;Lumpini Mega City Bang Na
WS d§2550u0N;Princ Hospital Suvarnabhumi
momm’ma%;Bang Na Tower
aasInnanvldnllias;Soi Wat Khlong Palad Priang
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmjﬁmuwu'ﬁaé’];Opposite Bangna Villa Village
Lu‘fj"u;Nation Tower

21A19Liandy; Teo Hong Building
LAKzL19UI;Housing Bang Na

ﬁmﬂm\mw 119u1;Baan Klang Krung Bangna
m\i‘ﬂmvfium%amom;Central Bang Na (Opposite)
PaLUNNUI-01510 28;Soi Bang Na - Trat 28

gaauNuUI-m91n 20;Soi Bangna-Trad 20

Go to website

Route schedule

éinmémﬂ 139 (1.57AL192);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2) — aumﬁé‘ﬁuamqﬁ (tnewgyn);-
Victory Monument (Phaya Thai)

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: 'rg"imuémﬂ 139 (1.57m@1v2);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

u s
I i "4 ROE U0 n - ¥
Aut & 4 - - A
; 5 b

LSonanKa T T ” aswiugo

Ty o iRz
o L Gulno o o Iy
T ! L ;
SN0 w0203, 0020 o
ik - e iy !5 £ n
— T -
=
o e,
Spuln 5 . &

e T

ans Us:

& AJuKann

&

?G 4
; ws:Tuun

JuuTeasaden
d1o S )
thunagoion
ddIauron: [EACEGRE]
Lnany

daudn I.I'I'Dljllﬁ_;'t.‘l_ldf' 1
o)

diuRaavLan #
r a fu i /‘

e d1uguaiac ChuiUs e e
InULBI0 utinaaae® o T
S:UsziOw = '-"’*"E“". i vl Joatanse

thupaaengn i

d1lsvikda
=] OpenStreetMap oontnbuto IS
= ,3—IE‘>E {139) — 3.5 WAV INLWBALTIUT - 2UAITE

BusMaps
dfudgusnild (nreau);Ramkhamhaeng 2 - Victory...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-16E-139-501618778-3090006528
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-16E-139-501618778-3090006528
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-16E-139-501618778-3090006528

WYUIUD125GFL 1;Thavorn Niwet 1 Village
Tsvsaudsznun3;Prapamontri School

P4aaUINUI - 7517 8;Bangna - Trad 8

sW.na281in'In 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital

BTS aauga (n1vaan 4);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 4)
AatguuINn 66;Sukhumwit 66

msﬂjﬂusﬁauammm 101/2;0pposite Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

m‘soﬂ]'msﬁam%‘sﬁﬁ'sum%m;Opposite Soi Wachiratham
Sathit

FaugunIn 64;Soi Sukhumwit 64
avLNgauaeudf; At Khao Soi Punnawithi
mg'ﬁ'\ul,%aqﬁ%;Rueangsiri Village
FuuAne2uan1;Sukhumvit 62 Yaek 1
5w.im‘la%m§;Ruamjairak Hospital
a1A15711a; Varnit Building
m‘soimwm'nﬁuuﬂﬁz@ﬁw;Opposite Palladium Pratunam
ﬁumﬁaum%ﬂsz@ﬁﬁ;lndra Square Pratunam
nuu‘swﬁﬁ;Rangnam Road
msosﬁmimm:wm;Wat Taphan (Opoosite)
dudufniw;Santiphap Park

auma%ﬂ‘ﬁuﬁmqﬁ (tnewgyIn);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai)



Direction

aumﬁu‘mamnu (tn1=wey1In);Victory Monument (Phaya
N a‘smuaam 139 (1.57uA192);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2)

43 stops

Open route schedule

auasagaaNsnl (1neweyn'n); Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai)

1uqs;Century

mm‘nssmaifﬁ;Wannasorn Building

BTS-ARL wey1'ln;Bts-ARL Phaya Thai
naudden;Department of Livestock Development

AU TTIFTLUNTINWA T YT
counting School

;Opposite Bangkok Ac-

nvUNNugTiwelszein;Pantip Pratunam (Opposite)
wiasaulsenin; Palladium Pratunam

AN TSINEIUNa57ulasne;Opposite Ruamjairak Hospi-
tal

FUuAIN62 1Lean6;Soi Sukhumvit 62 Yaek 6

dntineuanaIiu 3;Department of Transport Bangkok
area 3

aad1]aanidf;Soi Punnawithi

msasﬂmsﬁaﬂamu"m 64;Opposite Soi Sukhumvit 64
#aEIE9555Nd15%;Soi Wachiratham Sathit
fGaudgunin 101/2;Soi Sukhumvit 101/2

BTS aaugw (n1vaan 5);Bts Udomsuk (Exit 5)

A9V FW.NAEUN N 2;Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital (Oppo-
site)

naulanu1vul;Before Bangna intersection
1An1vu1vui-ns1a;Entrance Bangna-Trad Road
TsviBsuurunafiiisnas;Berkeley International School

PaLUNUI - #1514 7;Bang na - Trand 7

Route schedule

aumﬁwﬁﬂamnu (tn1=wey1In);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai) — asamaa'm 139 (1.57uA192);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: aua1a3adiuausnil (tn1eweyn'n);Victory Monu-
ment (Phaya Thai)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-16E-139-501618778-3090006528

nvUNTsIEsulsEnNU~S; Opposite Praphamontree
School

PaLUWU-051% 15;Soi Bang Na - Trat 15
PaLUIUI - 151n 17;Soi Bang Na-Trat 17
PagUNU-051% 19;Soi Bang Na - Trat 19
tFunsausun;Central Bangna
UuIAaNIwEnd:Bangna Complex

sw. lnoua3uns; Thainakarin Hospital

aDf lruauais u1u;Sh Design Square Bangna
PaLUIUI-0310 35;Soi Bangna-Trad 35
LADEWITAUAUR 119u1; The Parkland Bangna
msoiwmwfn;Opposite Nation Tower
mjﬁ'\umquﬁaé'\;Bangna Villa
msoﬁ]m'iymu'nmaL'Ja%;Opposite Bangna Tower
yUIUWISAIaan;Park View Villa

fFIUIN SW. WU FI550un)N;Opposite Princ Hospital Su-
varnabhumi

wyUuduAuAs;Santi Nakhon Village
msasﬂmmquﬁa;Opposite Bang Kaeo

AFIVINUYUIUTUNUT VI9U-WUUIU;Opposite Manthana
Bangna - Wongwaen Village

Tsvi3aungunwiangn;Krungtheppittaya School

ATILI 3.FIUANNY 2 (156 1);Opposite Ramkhamhaeng
University 2 (Gate 1)

patnlNtuasIu;Number One Market

sjﬁmuémﬂ 139 (1.57AL192);Bus Depot 139
(Ramkhamhaeng 2)

3-16E (139) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Na

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



